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Codice fiscale 

Determinazione 

delrimposta 

Residui 
detrazioni, 

crediti d'imposta 

e deduzioni 

Altri dati 

Acconto 2018 

QUADRORV 

ADDIZIONALE 

REGIONALE E 

COMUNALE 

., ALL'iRPEF 

.2' 
jsezlone I 

�Addizionale 
Jregionale 

all'IRPEF 

j 

,00 

,00 

,00 

,00 

202421,oo 
3. 502,oo

3. 617 ,00 
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QUADRORX 

RISULTATO 
DELLA 
DICHIARAZIONE 

Sezione I 
Debiti/Crediti 
ed eccedenze 
risultanti dalla 
presente 
dichiarazione 
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i:? risultanti dalle 
iii precedenti 
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PERIODO D'IMPOSTA 2017 

NAVGIU NAVARRA GIUSEPPE 
REDDITI 

QUADRO RX - Risultato della dichiarazione Mod.N. WlJ 

,00 ,00 ,00 

,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 

,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 
,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 

,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 

,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 

,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 


